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Executive Assessment
	
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Unsure
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1. My leadership sets direction without input from staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. My leadership sets direction with input and consultation with staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. My leadership sets direction based on the wishes of staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. My leadership uses a task force or committee rather than making a decision alone. 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5. My leadership evaluates the progress of work with little input from staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6. My leadership leaves it up to staff to initiate informal day-to-day communication.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	7. My leadership encourages staff to initiate decisionmaking without first seeking approval.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8. My leadership closely monitors rules and regulations, punishing those who break the rules.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	9. My leadership keeps staff up to date on issues affecting the work group.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	10. My leadership explains the reasons for making decisions to his/her staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	11. My leadership remains aloof and does not get too friendly with staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	12. My leadership provides broad goals and leaves decisions regarding achieving the goals to staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



Adapted from Hackman, M.Z., and Johnson, C.E. (2003). Leadership: A Communication Perspective, Fourth Edition. Long Grove, IL: Waveland Press, Inc.

Leadership Style Preferences Inventory
Self-Assessment
	
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Unsure
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1. My colleagues would say I set direction without input from staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. My colleagues would say I set direction with input and consultation with staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. My colleagues would say I set direction based on the wishes of staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. I use a task force or committee rather than making a decision alone. 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5. My colleagues would say I evaluate the progress of work with little input from staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6. I leave it up to my colleagues to initiate informal day-to-day communication.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	7. I encourage colleagues to initiate decisionmaking without first seeking approval.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8. My colleagues would say I closely monitor rules and regulations, punishing those who break the rules.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	9. My colleagues would say I keep them up to date on issues affecting the work group.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	10. I explain the reasons for making decisions to my colleagues.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	11. My colleagues would say I remain aloof and do not get too friendly with staff.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	12. I provide broad goals and leave decisions regarding achieving the goals to colleagues.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



Adapted from Hackman, M.Z., and Johnson, C.E. (2003). Leadership: A Communication Perspective, Fourth Edition. Long Grove, IL: Waveland Press, Inc.
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